**Contact: Brittany Henry** 

DPA Headquarters Phone: 800-652-7826 Fax: 513-794-3342 Email:bhenry@DPABuyingGroup.com

Address: 9200 Montgomery Rd., Ste. 11A Cincinnati, Ohio 45242

Distributor Partners of America (DPA)



## **DPA Safety Awards Distributor and Supplier of the Year**

The DPA Buying Group, a member-driven marketing & networking organization, is pleased to announce its 2012 DPA Safety Distributor and Supplier of the Year recipients. Congratulations to DPA Safety Distributor of the Year, **USA Safety Supply Corp.**, (Burnsville, MN) and DPA Safety Supplier of the Year, **Tingley Rubber Corporation (Piscataway, NJ).** 

The awards were presented at DPA's annual Buying & Networking Conference in Nashville, TN. These prestigious honors recognize sales quotas achieved and exemplary support of the DPA Buying Group. For more information about the DPA Buying Group and membership benefits, visit <u>www.DPABuyingGroup.com</u> or call (800) 652-7826.



Zachary T. Haines (Right) Present the DPA Supplier of the Year

**Tingley Rubber Corporation** (Piscataway, NJ) Jack Trudel (Left) and Lou Moya (Center)



Zachary T. Haines & Kellie Hoffmeister Present the DPA Distributor of the Year

> USA Safety Supply Corp. (Burnsville, MN) Ann Thomas (Middle)